.
SETPOINTCOMPARATOR
AM-211A"'"
*One Setpoint
. DCVoltage Measurement
Accuracy: :1:0.1% rdg.:1: 1 digit(23°C:1:5°C)
. Specifications
Input configuration: Single Ended

. 200mV-200V Measurement.Bright LED 8mm(Red)
. DC 5V(Non-lsolated)
. Ordering Code
AM-211A-OrO-t
!
10-+1999
Setting Range 20--1999
{
11 1V
Range'
14
. Dimensions
Front
I. 48 ~I
1~119 9~";"""SETSW ..
Side ~
~ 51
73 ~~
I
[~
45:.:.0.
Panel Cutout
Panel thickness 0.8 to 3.5mm
. Connection Diagram
Upper 11234567891°1. . . . . . . . . .
::.
0
u
Q) '0
~ <5
0:: I
10' 10' 103 a COM COM b
L---J L-.J L-'
Decimal HI La
Lower
1123456789101. '-~--~_9--~_g__D__' .
HI La OV +5V
L-.J L-.J
Input Power Supply
Model Range
Maximum Input Input
Resolution Impedance Protection
AM-211A-11 ot199.9mV 1O0/.1V 100MQ ot250V
AM-211A-12 +1.999V 1mV 100MQ ot250V
AM-211A-13 +19.99V 10mV 10MQ ot250V
AM-211A-14 ot1999V 100mV 10MQ ot250V
Justin
Topac Inc.
101 Derby St. Suite 203
Hingham Ma 02043